TradeFills

Company Name ISIN Trade Date Trade Time Currency Volume Price Trading Venue Transaction ID
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-Mav-2025 16:02:24 GBP 264 154.30 XLON xeaN6RWHIEt
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-Mav-2025 16:01:15 GBP 439 154.30 XLON xeaN6RWtGSa
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-Mav-2025 16:00:15 GBP 311 154.50 XLON xeaN6RWtUIE
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-Mav-2025 16:00:15 GBP 424 154.50 XLON xeaN6RWtUIG
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-Mav-2025 16:00:09 GBP 533 154.50 XLON xeaN6RWtUs2
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-Mav-2025 16:00:09 GBP 286 154.50 XLON xeaN6RWtUs4
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-Mav-2025 16:00:09 GBP 607 154.40 XLON xeaN6RWtUsL
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:59:59 GBP 183 154.40 XLON xeaN6RWtUGS
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:56:34 GBP 385 154.50 XLON xeaN6RWtOAwW
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:56:00 GBP 929 154.50 XLON xeaN6RWtPGT
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:56:00 GBP 593 154.40 XLON xeaN6RWtPJa
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:56:00 GBP 67 154.40 XLON xeaN6RWtPJY
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:54:09 GBP 698 154.50 XLON xeaN6RWt5YT
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:54:08 GBP 705 154.50 XLON xeaN6RWt5jx
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:47:02 GBP 559 154.50 XLON xeaN6RWmagbD
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:46:39 GBP 612 154.60 XLON xeaN6RWma2@
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:44:13 GBP 419 154.70 XLON xeaN6RWmnSN
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:44:13 GBP 5 154.70 XLON xeaN6RWmnS$R
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:44:10 GBP 422 154.80 XLON xeaN6RWmn4l|
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:44:10 GBP 1,562 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWmn4p
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:44:10 GBP 608 154.80 XLON xeaN6RWmn4y
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:40:15 GBP 442 154.80 XLON xeaN6RWmv27
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:40:14 GBP 778 154.80 XLON xeaN6RWmvE2
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:40:14 GBP 43 154.80 XLON xeaN6RWmvE4
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 1,149 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmbYH
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 615 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmbYJ
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 924 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmbYk
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 163 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmbYm
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 650 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmbYN
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 652 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmbYo
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 713 154.80 XLON xeaN6RWmbj@
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 194 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmbjs
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 2,500 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmbju
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 333 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmbY$
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:38:37 GBP 128 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmbY1
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:37:02 GBP 881 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmWes
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:36:16 GBP 1,425 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmkfO
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:31:02 GBP 199 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmKTi
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:31:02 GBP 392 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmKTk
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:31:02 GBP 164 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmKTm
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:31:01 GBP 453 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWmKUO
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:31:01 GBP 244 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWmKU2
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:31:01 GBP 843 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmKUk
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:30:52 GBP 507 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWmLIP
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:30:52 GBP 727 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWmLIR
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:22:53 GBP 668 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWm5Vi
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:22:18 GBP 608 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWm3cl
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:19:07 GBP 766 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWmA@f
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:12:32 GBP 595 154.70 XLON xeaN6RWnSYV
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:12:30 GBP 51 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWnSkb
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:12:30 GBP 49 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWnSkd
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:12:30 GBP 723 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWnSkX
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:12:30 GBP 522 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWnSkz
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:10:52 GBP 401 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWnwIF
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:10:52 GBP 636 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWnwIH
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:08:06 GBP 678 154.80 XLON xeaN6RWndYr
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:08:06 GBP 969 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWndYt
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:08:06 GBP 388 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWndzV
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:07:22 GBP 95 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWna3J
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:07:22 GBP 1,184 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWna3L
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:07:22 GBP 77 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWna3N
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:07:03 GBP 459 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnbgE
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:07:03 GBP 267 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnbqG
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:07:03 GBP 404 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnbql
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:07:03 GBP 608 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWnbgR
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:04:36 GBP 335 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnX92
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:04:36 GBP 465 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnXCh
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:04:18 GBP 575 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnkfl
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:04:01 GBP 555 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnkB4
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:04:01 GBP 267 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnkB6
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:02:52 GBP 799 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnjbO
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:02:52 GBP 33 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnjbL
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:02:37 GBP 375 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnjSu
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 15:02:37 GBP 229 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnjSw
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:58:37 GBP 207 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWnLe8
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:58:37 GBP 324 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWnLeE
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:58:32 GBP 751 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnLua
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:58:32 GBP 1,052 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnLuY
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:58:32 GBP 1,214 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWnLve
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:58:32 GBP 304 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnLvg
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:58:32 GBP 267 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnLvi
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:58:12 GBP 197 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnLR8
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:57:57 GBP 111 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWnI16
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:57:32 GBP 27 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWnJp7
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:51:20 GBP 350 154.80 XLON xeaN6RWn7jV
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:51:18 GBP 230 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWn7e8
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:51:18 GBP 472 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWn7f0
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:51:17 GBP 443 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWn7el
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:49:40 GBP 452 154.90 XLON xeaN6RWn2rv
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:49:07 GBP 770 155.00 XLON xeaN6RWn3gg

NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 08-May-2025 14:49:07 GBP 315 155.10 XLON xeaN6RWn3hN
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GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

614
1,467
89
454
773
57
372
271
267
361
608
299
579
29
29
608
608
532
10
55
47
66
709
11
294
978
157
267
1,529
112
443
15
16
1,190
258
271
20
582
73
424
608

279
186
471
396
403
397
406
115
321
472
800

3,200

1,200

1,600
608
608
470
563
424
264

62
18
211
397
278
148
340

1,577
258
247
608

55
409
83
450
158
336
39
244
165
93
52
97
151
373
671

440
440
104
121

155.90
156.00
155.50
155.50
155.60
155.70
155.70
155.70
155.90
155.90
155.80
155.90
155.80
155.80
155.70
155.80
155.80
155.90
156.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
155.90
156.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
155.90
155.90
155.90
155.90
155.90
155.90
155.90
155.90
155.60
155.70
155.90
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
156.10
155.30
155.40
155.40
155.40
155.50
155.70
155.70
155.70
155.40
155.40
155.30
155.30
155.20
155.20
155.30
154.90
154.50
154.60
154.60
154.60
154.60
154.60
154.80
154.80
154.60
154.80
154.80
154.50
154.50
154.50
153.90
154.00
154.00
154.10
154.10
154.30
154.30

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xeaN6RWjJAhZ
xeaN6RWjAqw
xeaN6RWkoQR
xeaN6RWkoQT
xeaN6RWkpEP
xeaN6RWkp9M
xeaN6RWkp90
xeaN6RWkpQF
xeaN6RWkm4b
xeaN6RWkm4d
xeaN6RWkm4j
xeaN6RWkm4Z
xeaN6RWk@iL
xeaN6RWk@iN
xeaN6RWky7W
xeaN6RWkwgL
xeaN6RWkwgm
xeaN6RWkemt
xeaN6RWkdaG
xeaN6RWkdal
xeaN6RWkdVI
xeaN6RWkdVn
xeaN6RWkb0O
xeaN6RWkb02
xeaN6RWkX9U
xeaN6RWkX8b
xeaN6RWkX9Q
xeaN6RWkX9S
xeaN6RWkXBe
xeaN6RWkXBg
xeaN6RWkXBq
xeaN6RWkgxC
xeaN6RWkh$z
xeaN6RWket$
xeaN6RWketv
xeaN6RWkenb
xeaN6RWkend
xeaN6RWkesT
xeaN6RWkesV
xeaN6RWkMmN
xeaN6RWkMpa
xeaN6RWkHS2
xeaN6RWkHRd
xeaN6RWKHRf
xeaN6RWkV7W
xeaN6RWkSjp
xeaN6RWKS]C
xeaN6RWKS]l
xeaN6RWkKSjO
xeaN6RWKRLO
xeaN6RWKRNg
xeaN6RWKRMG
xeaN6RWKRMI
xeaN6RWKRMK
xeaN6RWKkRMM
xeaN6RWKRMO
xeaN6RWkDrv
xeaN6RWk8fK
xeaN6RWIrxj
xeaN6RWInkS
xeaN6RWInOI
xeaN6RWINRQ
xeaN6RWINRS
xeaN6RWInRU
xeaN6RWISja
xeaN6RWISjY
xeaN6RWIuXe
xeaN6RWIuXg
xeaN6RWIu25
xeaN6RWIu2F
xeaN6RWIu2W
xeaN6RWIbtz
xeaN6RWIZhS
xeaN6RWIXab
xeaN6RWIXbl
xeaN6RWIXbs
xeaN6RWIXWd
xeaN6RWIXWF
xeaN6RWIIDK
xeaN6RWIIDM
xeaN6RWIIF8
xeaN6RWIIFa
xeaN6RWIIFc
xeaN6RWIjz5
xeaN6RWIjz7
xeaN6RWIjz9
xeaN6RWIeEK
xeaN6RWIfdp
xeaN6RWIfdr
xeaN6RWIfyD
xeaN6RWIfyF
xeaN6RWIMn2
xeaN6RWIMn4



NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC

GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88

08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025
08-May-2025

08:56:18
08:56:18
08:53:57
08:52:16
08:52:16
08:52:16
08:48:23
08:48:22
08:48:21
08:48:21
08:47:45
08:47:45
08:47:45
08:47:45
08:46:48
08:46:48
08:46:48
08:46:48
08:46:48
08:46:48
08:28:54
08:28:54
08:28:54
08:28:54
08:27:48
08:22:06
08:22:06
08:22:06
08:22:06
08:22:06
08:19:15
08:19:15
08:19:15
08:17:36
08:17:36
08:17:36
08:17:36
08:17:36
08:17:36
08:17:36
08:17:35
08:17:35
08:17:35
08:17:35
08:16:52
08:14:52
08:14:52
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:09:24
08:09:24
08:07:34
08:07:34
08:07:34
08:07:34
08:07:16
08:07:16

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

208
17
666
536
527
39
32
353
216
274
109
668
332
401
332
981
608
2,068
2,500
1,790
336
225
323
608
10
181
263
727
479
1,094
301
267
627
267
40
267
486
1,032
110
92
419
194
11
61
328
509
191
535
213
795
258
366
523
281
469
291
473
1,430
1,191

154.30
154.30
153.90
154.10
154.20
154.20
154.50
154.50
154.50
154.50
154.30
154.30
154.50
154.50
154.20
154.20
154.00
154.30
154.30
154.30
154.30
154.30
154.30
154.10
154.30
154.50
154.50
154.50
154.10
154.20
154.50
154.50
154.50
154.60
154.60
154.50
154.50
154.50
154.60
154.60
154.70
154.70
154.70
154.70
154.90
154.90
154.90
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
154.70
154.80
154.10
154.20
154.30
154.30
156.50
156.50

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xeaN6RWIMn6
xeaN6RWIMn8
xeaN6RWILdn
xeaN6RWII32
xeaN6RWII37
xeaN6RWII39
xeaN6RWIU3a
xeaN6RWIU3y
xeaN6RWIUCs
xeaN6RWIUCu
xeaN6RWIVmf
xeaN6RWIVmh
xeaN6RWIVnc
xeaN6RWIVnj
xeaN6RWIS4a
xeaN6RWIS4c
xeaN6RWIS4k
xeaN6RWIS4AW
xeaN6RWIS4Y
xeaN6RWIS5U
xeaN6RWIS@ @
xeaN6RWIS@0
xeaN6RWIS@2
xeaN6RWIS@A
xeaN6RWI97n
xeaN6RWemua
xeaN6RWemuW
xeaN6RWemuY
xeaN6RWemvP
xeaN6RWemvU
xeaN6RWeSR7
xeaN6RWeSR9
xeaN6RWeSRB
xeaN6RWez5$
xeaN6RWez51
xeaN6RWez53
xeaN6RWez55
xeaN6RWez58
xeaN6RWez5x
xeaN6RWez5z
xeaN6RWez64
xeaN6RWez66
xeaN6RWez68
xeaN6RWez6A
xeaN6RWewZb
xeaN6RWexAm
xeaN6RWexAs
xeaN6RWeuO@
xeaN6RWeu00
xeaN6RWeuOY
xeaN6RWeulH
xeaN6RWeact
xeaN6RWeacw
xeaN6RWebGD
xeaN6RWebGF
xeaN6RWebGP
xeaN6RWebGR
xeaN6RWeYic
xeaN6RWeYie
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